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CONTRACTORS/COMPANY NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS

WPC Industrial Contractors LLC Eddie Ney 1651 Philips Highway, Jacksonville, FL  

Work: 904-268-
0099              

Cell: 772-370-
9010

Eney@wpcind.com

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contrators, 
Inc. Joe Fisher 6380 Philips Hwy, Jacksonville, Fl 

32216
904-854-7423 or 

904-751-0888 jfisher@petticoatschmitt.com

Southern Champion Construction, 
Inc. Matt Broom 133 Airport Park Dr, Savannah, GA  

31408

Work: 912-964-
8700              Cell: 

912-313-8713
matt@southernchampion.com

Layne Jeremy Cox 300 East Broad St, Fairburn, GA  30213
Office: 770-969-

4040          Direct: 
678-284-3065

Jeremy.Cox@Layne.com

Pump & Process Equipment, Inc Jay Boudreaux 2180 Satellite Blvd, Ste 400, Duluth, GA  
30097 770-814-0402 jay@pumpprocess.com

Data Flow Systems, Inc. Debbie Wilkinson 605 N. John Rodes Blvd, Melbourne, FL  
32934

321-259-5009 
ex: 1140 debbie@dataflowsys.com

RTD Construction, Inc Melinda Lindsay 38038 North Avenue, Zephyrhills, FL  
33542 813-783-9119 MelindaLindsay@RtdConstruction.com

R2T, Inc. Jeff Watson/Nadya Marinina 580 W Crossville Rd, Ste 101-102, 
Roswell, GA  30075

770-569-7038 
ex: 108 Jeff.Watson@r2tinc.com

Precon Corporation Mort Vineyard 115 SW 140th Terrace, Newberry, FL  
32669 352-332-1200 mjv@precontanks.com

Owens & Pridgen Rob Crews 101 Crispen Blvd, Brunswick, FL  31525 912-264-2524 ex 
20 recrews@bellsouth.net

P F Moon and Company Inc. Jeannie T. Cole 2207 Hwy 103, PO Box 346, West 
Point, GA  31833 706-643-1524 jcole@pfmoon.com

J. S. Haren J. S. Haren 1175 Hwy 11 N, Athens, TN  37303 423-745-5000 bidding@jsharen.com
BRW Construction Group, LLC Rhonda Johnson 912-236-8107 rhonda@brwconstruction.com

Hager Construction Company John Hager 2037 Gilmore St, Jacksonville, FL  
32204 904-356-0908 john@hagerconstructioncompany.com

PLAN SERVICES NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS
CDCNews Construction Data 
Company Alecia Daniels 14205 N. Mopac, Ste 550, Austin, TX  

78728 512-634-5982 Adaniels@cdcnews.com

The Blue Book Building and 
Construction Network Erin McVeigh 800 E. Main St, Jefferson Valley, N.Y.  

10535
800-431-2584 

ex: 3180 emcveigh@thebluebook.com

Brunswick-Glynn County Joint Water and Sewer Commission

PLAN HOLDERS LIST AS OF 4/17/2015
Hampton Plantation Water Production 
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Sawcross, Inc Marie Baker 10970 New Berlin Rd, Jacksonville, FL  
32226

904-751-7500    
x: 12 marieb@sawcross.com

SUPPLIER NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS

Blue Phoenix Environmental, LLC Andrea J. Bauer 6340 Sugarloaf Parkway, Ste 200, 
Duluth, Ga 30097

Work: 770-513-
1933             

Cell: 404966-
2832

andrea@bpenv.com

Preload Erika Napier 4000 Tower Rd, Louisville,KY  40219 502-962-2262 Enapier@preload.com
Conley Sheet Metal Works, Inc Jenni Conley 2925 Harris Rd, Waycross, GA  31503 912-283-2100 quotes@conleysheetmetal.com
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